The Center for Photography at Madison
P.O. Box 56022
Madison, WI 53705
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Venue

Ancora Coffee Roasters
Bon Appetit Cafe

Borders Books and Music
Cafe Montmarire

The Camera Company
Canterbury Booksellers
Capelli Design Siudio
Commonwealth Gallery

David's Restaurant
Dericci Gallery

Emian’s European Bakery
Espresso Royale
Espresso Royole
Espresso Royale Cafe
Etes Vous Prets

The Fanny Garver Gallery

Fyfe’s Cormner Bistro
Gallery 323

Ground Zero
Hyperion Studios
King's Foot Gallery

Lla Mop
The Madison Art Center

The Madison Civic Center

Michelangelo’s Coffee House

Mildred's Sandwich Shop
Mother Fool's Coffee House
Muddy Waters

Odyssey Studio

Clbrich Botanical Gardens
Promega Corporation

Savoir Faire Cards & Gifis

Signature Gallery

State Historical Sociellr of Wi

Sunporch Cafe & Gallery
Sunroom Cafe & Gallery

Steep ‘n Brew

U-Frame-lt

UW Hospitals and Clinics
Wendy Cooper Gallery

Whole Foods Market
WI Union Galleries

Wisconsin Veterans Museum

Address

112 King Street
805 Williamson St.

2173 Zeier Road
127 E. Mifflin

24 N. Carroll

315 W. Gorham
1988 Atwood Ave.
100 South Baldwin

Q09 E. Broadway
855 Woodrow
4544 Monona Dir.
650 Siate Street
21 North Butler
208 Siale Street
518 Highland Ave.

230 State Street

1344 E. Washington
317 East Wilson

744 Williamson St.
849 E. Washington
2725 Atwood Ave.

2201 Regent Street
211 State Street

211 State Street

144 State Street
827 East Johnson
1101 Williamson St.
1 North Randall Ave.
2001 Atwood Ave.

3330 Atwood Ave.

2800 Woods Hollow Rd.

117 S. Pinckney St.

1 West Dayton

816 Siate Street
2701 University Ave.
638 State Street
544 Siate Street
857 E. Johnson

600 Highland Ave.
824 E. Johnson

3313 University Avenue

800 langdon Street
30 W. Mifflin St.

MADISON PHOTOFEST 2000

Phone

255.2900
283.4266

240.0390
255.5900

256.0011
258.9911
241.1544
256.6565

222.0048
257.4861
224.0888
259.0300
441.9140
259.0800
236.9690

256.6755

257.9443
255.8998

294.8668
256.9050

246.2032

231.1644
257.0158

266.6550
251.5299

255.2460
259.1301
280.8547
245.2797

246.5616
274.4330

294.8280

257.6000
264.6470
2311111
255.1555
256.2902
2577717
263.5992
287.1100

233.9566
262.5969
267.1799

Artist

Zane Williams
Movurad Arganian
Patrick Flynn

Andre Ferrella
Angela Webster
James Rhem

Jim Schwall

Bob Rashid

Roxy Erickson

Daryl Sherman
Jessie Krumpen-Cork
Joe DeMaio

Jan Krieger

Bradley Meinz

J. Shimon & J. Lindemann
Francis Ford

Ken Halfmann
Susan Kaye

Diane Bresnan Fleming
Shawn Eisele

Don Johnson
Adrienne Kovalski
Anette Hansen
Claire Ruzicka
Christina Hope
Ralph Sandler
Howard Schwartz
Alison Mader
Yvonne Viner
Leonard Morris

Paul Taylor

Erich Schroeder
Steve Agard and
Hyperion employees
Dede Bangs

Carol Chase Bjerke
Deone Jahnke

Jan Krieger

Kim Shol

Paul Boec
Photographs from the
permanent collection
CPM 2nd Annuadl
Member Show

Sam Chung

Heather and
Carolyn Ganiner-Kenney
Peter Finnegan

Elly Griswold

David Herkert
Ingrid Laas
Matthews Parker
Dede Bangs

Edward Dams

Larry McCay
Valerie Orgeret
Daniel Swadener
John Hoffman
Marilyn Collins

Don Johnson
Southside Project
CPM Landscapes
Adventures in Photo
Mark Duerr

John Murray Mason
Howard Lerner
Michael Ackerman
Gregory Conniff
Carolyn Ganiner-Kenney
Pravina Shukla

Joe Oliva

Dates

Mar.14 - Apr. 29
Mar. 5 - Apr. 1

Mar. 1 - Mar 31
Feb. 1 - Mar 15
Mar. 15 - May 15
Mar. 1 — May 1

Feb. 1 — Apr. 1

Mar.12 = Apr. 15
Mar. T = Mar. 31
Mar. 3 - Mar. 25

Special closing hours
Feb.27 - Mar. 23
Feb.27 - Mar. 24
Mar.15 - Apr. 15
Mar. 8 - Apr. 4
Mar. 1 = Mar. 31
Feb.14 — Mar. 13
Mar. 5 - Mar. 31

Mar. 3 — Mar. 31
Mar. 1 — Mar. 31
Mar. 1 = Mar, 31
Mar. 5 - Apr. 30
Mar. 1 = Mar. 31

Mar. 5 - Mar. 31
Mar. 1 = Mar. 31

Mar. 1 - 31

Feb.29— Apr. 10
Feb.27 - May 7

Mar. 5 = Mar. 31

Feb. 1 - Apr. 30
Feb. 1 — May 1

Mar. 1 — Mar. 31
Mar. 1 = Mar. 31
Mar. 1 = Mar. 31
Mar. 4 - Mar. 31

Mar. 4 — June 30
Mar. 6 = May 31

Mar. 1 = Mar. 31

Mar. 1 - Mar. 31
Mar.13 - Apr. 30
Jan.17 - Apr. 3
Mar. 5 - Apr. 16
Feb.27 - Apr. 2
Feb.17 - Mar. 30
Feb. 8 - Mar. 6
Mar.10- Apr. 8

Jon. 28 — Mar.23
Feb.18 - Mar. 19
Mar.10 - July 7

Opening date/time

Mar. 16
Mar. 5

Mar. 11
Feb. 6

Mar16 7

Mar. 24
Mar. 12
Mar. 4
Mar. 3

Mar. 25
Mar. 12
Mar. 5

Mar. 5
Mar. 10

Mar. 19

Mar. 3
Mar. 4

Mar. 17

Mar. 5
Mar. 10
Mar. 10
Mar. 3
Mar. 4

Wi N

4-7:30pm
6 - 0:00pm

- 3:00pm
- 7:00pm
0 -9:00pm

7:30pm
5:00pm
Q:00pm
10:00pm

NNwO

1~ 4:00pm

2 - 4:00pm

3 - 6:00pm
5 - 8:00pm

- 8:00pm

1 = 4:00pm
7 — 9:00pm
7 = 9:00pm
5-7:00pm
8-11:00pm

Mar. 3 430- 6:30pm
Mar. 7 4:30- 6:30pm

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

—_——
— =N

Mar. 11

Feb. 18
Mar. 10




